
 

AK14 
ΠΑΚΤ16_0 

23.3.2015 

 VER.01 

 

 

 

 

A/A Περιγραφή Ποσ.1 Μ.Μ 

1 ON-OFF SWITCH 1 TEM. 

2 FRONT STICKER 1 TEM. 

3 FRONT BODY 1 TEM. 

4 RUBBER FOOT 4 TEM. 

5 SCREW 4.2X19 13 TEM. 

6 INOX RACK 1 TEM. 

7 PC CONTAINER 1 TEM. 

8 RIGHT SIDE 1 TEM. 

9 LEFT SIDE 1 TEM. 

10 INOX BASE 1 TEM. 

11 SCREW 3X16 2 TEM. 

12 TOOTHLOCKED WASHER M3 2 TEM. 

13 NUT M3 2 TEM. 

14 MICROSWITCH BASE 1 TEM. 

15 MICROSWITCH 2 TEM. 

16 INOX SHELL 1 TEM. 

17 CABLE GLAND  1 TEM. 

18 POWER CABLE  1 TEM. 

19 SCREW 4.2X16 4 TEM. 

20 MICROSWITCH COVER'S BASE 1 TEM. 

21 TOP SHELL BLACK 1 TEM. 

22 COVER'S CATCHER SET 1 TEM. 

23 PC LID 1 TEM. 

24 SCREW 4.52X9.5 2 TEM. 

25 CRUSHER'S SPRING 1 TEM. 

26 LID'S SHUTTER 1 TEM. 

27 ICE CRUSHING MECHANISM 1 TEM. 

27.3 MOTOR 120W/40RPM 1 TEM. 

27.4 MOTOR'S BASE 1 TEM. 

27.5 WASHER D4 3 TEM. 

27.6 SCREW 4X10 3 TEM. 

27.7 BLADES SET 1 TEM. 

27.8 SCREW 4X20 17 TEM. 

27.9 TRICHTER 2 TEM. 

27.10 WASHER BIG D5 4 TEM. 

27.11 WASHER D5 4 TEM. 

27.12 SCREW 5X12 4 TEM. 

27.7.1 BUSH 2 TEM. 

27.7.2 INOX SCREW 16X27.5 M8 LEFT 1 TEM. 

27.7.3 INOX HEXAGON 12X66 1 TEM. 

27.7.4 SEALING SPACER 2 TEM. 

27.7.5 BLADE No1 1 TEM. 

27.7.6 SPACER AK/14 3 TEM. 



 

AK14 
ΠΑΚΤ16_0 

23.3.2015 

 VER.01 

27.7.7 BLADES BASE 3 TEM. 

27.7.8 SPACER STEPPED RING AK/14 3 TEM. 

27.7.9 BLADE No2 1 TEM. 

27.7.10 BLADE No3 1 TEM. 

27.7.11 BLADE No4 1 TEM. 

27.7.12 INOX HEXAGON NUT 15X15.5 M10X100 1 TEM. 

28 SCREW 4.2X13 2 TEM. 

 

 

 


